Starterliste

Two Wheel Drive

4. ML in Hobek

05.08.2023

1. Pull 2.pull | puloff | P | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr. Tractor

Sledge Hammer

2 |Black Fighter

3 Pretty Wicked

Predator

Grave Digger

6 |Hell Fighter

7 |The Overtaker (DK) (Gast)

El TWD de Papel de Fumar

Daredevil

10 |Herbie
11

Devil Inside

12 'Roter Flitzer

13 Rennpappe

14 |pioneer

15 |Bolide
16

17

18

19




Starterliste

Light Super Stock
4. ML in Hobek
05.08.2023
1. Pull 2.pull | pultoff | °UPeT | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr.

Tractor

Black Panther IHC

Rabbit G'n Wild

The Red One

Holger Danske (DK) (Gast)

Green Gangster Deere

Touchdown

Black Diamond

Megatron

Rabbit G'n Mad

10

Commander

11

Shoopy

12

Risk of Devil

13

Sonic

14

Beaker (Gast)

15

16

17

18

19




Starterliste

3kg Limited Modified

4. ML in Hobek

05.08.2023

1. Pull 2.pull | puloff | P | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr.

Tractor

Limited Edition

Little Grave Digger

Pinkey Pie (DK) (Gast)

The Judge

Sock 1

Miss Farmall (DK) (Gast)

Green Diamond

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




Starterliste =il ):!
2° CcT P95

Freie Klasse 3,5kg

4. ML in Hobek

05.08.2023

1. Pull 2.pull | puttoff | °UP" | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr. Tractor

1 |Rainbow

2 liron Toy

3 |Gigant (Gast)

4 Isilent Thunder

> |Blue Wolf

6 Anonymous (DK) (Gast)

7 |BMO Rocket Sciense

8 |Dingo

9 |Gators

10 |Mad Monkey

11 |shackleton

12 |Nightmare

13 |0il Addict
14

15

16

17

18

19




. - .
Starterliste = ,,.,éo,,
Super Stock 3,5kg 7, ‘ :
4. ML in Hobek - :

05.08.2023

Super

Finale Platz

1. Pull 2. Pull Pull Off

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr. Tractor

1 |Rocketstorm

2 |Slowride

3 |Urgestein

Zeinstra New Born Deere

> |Scarecrow

6 |Chasing Fire IHC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




Starterliste

Freie Klasse 4,5kg

4. ML in Hobek

05.08.2023

1. Pull 2.pull | puttoff | °UP" | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr.

Tractor

The Red Baron

Top Gun

Monster Energy

Double Impact Evolution

Adler-E

Wingsprayer Rocket Science

Wild Pony

Rubber Duck

Tier (Gast)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




Starterliste

Pro Stock

4. ML in Hobek

05.08.2023

1. Pull 2.pull | puloff | P | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr.

Tractor

Spider Man IHC

Blue Angel

Bettie Page

Easy Rider

Micro X (DK) (Gast)

The Beast

Red Baron

Electric Rattlesnake

Abracadabra (DK) (Gast)

10

Deutzilla

11

Peeters

12

Green Angel

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




Starterliste
Super Stock 4,5kg
4. ML in Hobek
05.08.2023
1. Pull 2.pull | punoff | SUP®" | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr. Tractor

Zeinstra New Born Deere

2 |Micro Dschinni

3 |Scarecrow

4  |Red or Dead

Blue Lightning Reloaded

6 |Ghost Rider IHC

7 |Rocketstorm

8 Preparation H

9 |Bits'n Pieces

10 |yrgestein
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




Starterliste

Freie Klasse 5,5kg

4.ML in Hobek

05.08.2023

1. Pull 2.pull | puloff | P | platz
Finale

Gewicht Bremswagen

Nr.

Tractor

Destroyer

Toplenzen Lambada

Miss Horsepower

Zvezda

Monster Energy

Overkill

Northwest Express

Lillycat

Double Impact Evolution

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19




